

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6053/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2008 in MA No. 13/2006 & RP No. 3323/2004 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ,U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAHMDEO SHAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, adv.  
Dr.. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.  
Mr. A.K.Trivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master